
Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Angelina Taylor Dragons Kickboxing Club United Kingdom 8 8-9 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Angelina Taylor Dragons Kickboxing Club United Kingdom 8 8-9 yrs 3 0 3

2 Aria Gill Skyaxe United Kingdom 7 5-7 yrs 2 0 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Zuzanna Pawlak Ibko England United Kingdom 8 8-9 yrs 7 0 7

1 Chaé-Dillon Mccabe Skyaxe Scotland 10 10-11 yrs 4 0 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Zuzanna Pawlak Ibko England United Kingdom 8 8-9 yrs 7 0 7

Age/Weight 2 Chaé-Dillon Mccabe Skyaxe Scotland 10 10-11 yrs 4 0 4

3 Lily Morgan White Lotus Ignite England 9 8-9 yrs 3 0 3

4 Dorothy Eni-Ibukun Skyaxe Scotland 7 5-7 yrs 1 0 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Aysha Clifton Kuei-Ling Martial Arts England 10 10-11 yrs 7 0 7

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Aysha Clifton Kuei-Ling Martial Arts England 10 10-11 yrs 7 0 7

2 Evelyn Ahlvarsson Sodermalms Shaolin Sweden 11 10-11 yrs 3 0 3

2 Freya Bradley Trojan Martial Arts United Kingdom 11 10-11 yrs 3 0 3

3 Alice Ciesielska Wko Poland Poland 9 8-9 yrs 2 0 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Elise Serniak-Taylor Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KUnited Kingdom 9 8-9 yrs 15 3 18

1 Tilly Tomkinson Banks Kickboxing & Boxing AcademyEngland 12 12-13 yrs 7 4 11

1 Raveena Gill Ma4U England 11 10-11 yrs 3 2 5

1 Jasmine Dion Moreland The Combat Academy Official United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Neutronweight Minus 40 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Electronweight Minus 30 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Electronweight Minus 30 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Protonweight Minus 35 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Protonweight Minus 35 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg GP POINTS
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Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Elise Serniak-Taylor Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KUnited Kingdom 9 8-9 yrs 15 3 18

Age/Weight 2 Tilly Tomkinson Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 12 12-13 yrs 7 4 11

Age/Weight 3 Raveena Gill Ma4U England 11 10-11 yrs 3 2 5

4 Lily Perry Dragons Kickboxing Club United Kingdom 11 10-11 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 4 Jasmine Dion Moreland The Combat Academy Official United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

5 Leah Matthews Extreme Martial Arts United States 10 10-11 yrs 2 0 2

5 Porscha Goddard Vanquish Martial Arts England 9 8-9 yrs 2 0 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Amelia Lennon Kkc Ireland 13 12-13 yrs 8 0 8

1 Ellie-Marie Whitehead Dragons Kickboxing Club England 10 10-11 yrs 4 0 4

1 Betsy Rose Dalton Impact Martial Arts England 15 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Amelia Lennon Kkc Ireland 13 12-13 yrs 8 0 8

2 Isabella Dixon Viribus England 12 12-13 yrs 7 0 7

2 Ava Mae Williams The Combat Academy Official England 12 12-13 yrs 3 4 7

Age/Weight 3 Ellie-Marie Whitehead Dragons Kickboxing Club England 10 10-11 yrs 4 0 4

3 Harleen Kaur Kzma England 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

4 Dainton Kane Skyaxe Scotland 11 10-11 yrs 3 0 3

4 Hope Sinclair Clan Combat Scotland 13 12-13 yrs 3 0 3

4 Olivia Maher Gilmores Fight Team England 12 12-13 yrs 0 3 3

Age/Weight 4 Betsy Rose Dalton Impact Martial Arts England 15 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

5 Lisa März Kampfsport Kornhass Germany 12 12-13 yrs 2 0 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Kaelynn Fleming Skyaxe Scotland 18 18 yrs+ 12 0 12

1 Grace Kowbas Team Dragonfoot England 16 16-17 yrs 11 0 11

1 Simran Kaur Kzma England 15 14-15 yrs 7 0 7

1 Julia Wierzba The Combat Academy Poland 12 12-13 yrs 5 0 5

1 Alannah Power Emerald Kickboxing Ireland 10 10-11 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Kaelynn Fleming Skyaxe Scotland 18 18 yrs+ 12 0 12

Age/Weight 2 Grace Kowbas Team Dragonfoot England 16 16-17 yrs 11 0 11

Age/Weight 3 Simran Kaur Kzma England 15 14-15 yrs 7 0 7

Age/Weight 4 Julia Wierzba The Combat Academy Poland 12 12-13 yrs 5 0 5

5 Hope Sinclair Clan Combat Scotland 13 12-13 yrs 0 4 4

5 Francesca Grayson United Martial Arts College England 14 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

5 Nikki Pando Extreme Martial Arts United States 14 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 6 Alannah Power Emerald Kickboxing Ireland 10 10-11 yrs 3 0 3

6 Ruby Miller Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness England 15 14-15 yrs 0 3 3

6 Phoebe Ballard Rg Kickboxing United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

6 Armani Bladen Vanquish Martial Arts England 17 16-17 yrs 3 0 3

6 Louise Prosser The Combat Academy England 32 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

7 Natasha Machudera United Martial Arts College England 14 14-15 yrs 2 0 2

7 Layla Ramskill Rg Kickboxing England 15 14-15 yrs 2 0 2

7 Gracelyn Garrett Extreme Martial Arts United States 14 14-15 yrs 2 0 2

7 Esila Cecic Sport Fight Germany 18 18 yrs+ 2 0 2

Female Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Neutronweight Minus 40 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Flyweight Minus 50 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Flyweight Minus 50 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Atomweight Minus 45kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Atomweight Minus 45kg GP POINTS



Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Taylor Jeffrey Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KEngland 14 14-15 yrs 16 8 24

Age/Weight 1 Liliana Gronkiewicz Wko Poland Poland 13 12-13 yrs 7 0 7

Age/Weight 1 Sara Celinska Rg Kickboxing Poland 12 12-13 yrs 4 3 7

1 Hannah Shackleton Dragons Kickboxing Club United Kingdom 13 12-13 yrs 7 0 7

1 Deep Kaur Kzma England 18 18 yrs+ 7 0 7

1 Izzy Ashe Chippenham Kickboxing Academy England 16 16-17 yrs 6 0 6

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Taylor Jeffrey Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KEngland 14 14-15 yrs 16 8 24

Age/Weight 2 Liliana Gronkiewicz Wko Poland Poland 13 12-13 yrs 7 0 7

Age/Weight 2 Sara Celinska Rg Kickboxing Poland 12 12-13 yrs 4 3 7

Age/Weight 2 Hannah Shackleton Dragons Kickboxing Club United Kingdom 13 12-13 yrs 7 0 7

Age/Weight 2 Deep Kaur Kzma England 18 18 yrs+ 7 0 7

3 Mia Gleeson Kkc Ireland 14 14-15 yrs 6 0 6

Age/Weight 3 Izzy Ashe Chippenham Kickboxing Academy England 16 16-17 yrs 6 0 6

4 Julia Wierzba The Combat Academy England 12 12-13 yrs 5 0 5

5 Jessica Vertefeuille Extreme Martial Arts United States 32 18 yrs+ 4 0 4

6 Emily Mills Viribus England 16 16-17 yrs 3 0 3

6 Stephanie Biggs Bka Biggs Kickboxing Academy England 17 16-17 yrs 3 0 3

6 Veronika Zajicova Ofa Octagon Fighting Academy Czechia 21 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

6 Inês Fonseca Systema Martial Art Portugal 29 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

6 Katie Oates Dragons Kickboxing Club England 23 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

7 Sophie Coates The Combat Academy Official England 27 18 yrs+ 2 0 2

8 Lydia Avary Extreme Martial Arts United States 40 35 yrs+ 1 0 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Limerick Goodwin Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness England 13 12-13 yrs 8 10 18

1 Nixie Harding Chippenham Kickboxing Academy England 18 18 yrs+ 8 0 8

1 Lily Hopkins Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 6 0 6

1 Evie Hopkins Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 17 16-17 yrs 6 0 6

1 Kelly Seres The Combat Academy Official United Kingdom 42 35 yrs+ 5 0 5

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Limerick Goodwin Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness England 13 12-13 yrs 8 10 18

Age/Weight 2 Nixie Harding Chippenham Kickboxing Academy England 18 18 yrs+ 8 0 8

Age/Weight 3 Lily Hopkins Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 6 0 6

Age/Weight 3 Evie Hopkins Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 17 16-17 yrs 6 0 6

3 Oliwia Kaczmarek Dragons Kickboxing Club Poland 18 18 yrs+ 6 0 6

Age/Weight 4 Kelly Seres The Combat Academy Official United Kingdom 42 35 yrs+ 5 0 5

5 Lily Rose Thompson The Combat Academy Official England 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

5 Rhian Mcnaughton Skyaxe Scotland 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

5 Zoe Gray Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 17 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

5 Maya Gill Rg Kickboxing England 20 18 yrs+ 4 0 4

5 Louane Da Silva Team Fight Club Portugal 18 18 yrs+ 4 0 4

6 Maisie Murphy Team Dragonfoot England 13 12-13 yrs 3 0 3

6 Katalina Extreme Martial Arts United States 16 16-17 yrs 3 0 3

6 Izzy Coudding Extreme Martial Arts United States 24 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

6 Sonya Hunt The Combat Academy Official United Kingdom 43 35 yrs+ 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Ebony Beaven Chippenham Kickboxing Academy England 27 18 yrs+ 7 0 7

1 Saoirse Mullaney Kombat Kingdom Ireland 17 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg GP POINTS



Age/Weight 1 Ebony Beaven Chippenham Kickboxing Academy England 27 18 yrs+ 7 0 7

Age/Weight 2 Saoirse Mullaney Kombat Kingdom Ireland 17 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

2 Poppy Maslen Chippenham Kickboxing Academy England 21 18 yrs+ 4 0 4

3 Jahde Pando Extreme Martial Arts United States 15 14-15 yrs 2 0 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Caitlin Deakin The Combat Academy Official England 26 18 yrs+ 4 4 8

1 Gina Southcombe Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 49 45 yrs+ 3 3 6

1 Meranda Matthews Extreme Martial Arts United States 37 35 yrs+ 4 0 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Caitlin Deakin The Combat Academy Official England 26 18 yrs+ 4 4 8

2 Natasha Nugent The Combat Academy England 24 18 yrs+ 7 0 7

Age/Weight 3 Gina Southcombe Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 49 45 yrs+ 3 3 6

Age/Weight 4 Meranda Matthews Extreme Martial Arts United States 37 35 yrs+ 4 0 4

5 Markéta Brožová Kazda Gym Czechia 34 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

5 Danielle Klopotowski Dragons Kickboxing Club United Kingdom 37 35 yrs+ 3 0 3

6 Olivia Goldswain Impact Martial Arts United Kingdom 16 16-17 yrs 2 0 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Zoe Power Emerald Kickboxing Ireland 16 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

1 Layla Rowbotham Rg Kickboxing England 15 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Zoe Power Emerald Kickboxing Ireland 16 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 2 Layla Rowbotham Rg Kickboxing England 15 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Fiza Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Fiza Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Chantelle Roberts Ludgershall Elite United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg GP POINTS



Age/Weight 1 Chantelle Roberts Ludgershall Elite United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Nadia Lamprecht Myself South Africa 39 35 yrs+ 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Nadia Lamprecht Myself South Africa 39 35 yrs+ 3 0 3

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Female Heavyweight Minus 95 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Heavyweight Minus 95 kg GP POINTS
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